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II Kolo Prvenstva Centralne Srbije
Paracin, 25/2/2017

Disciplina 15 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
25/02/2017 - 15:50 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 - 12 godina

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 2:51.77 259 36.62 45.79 50.88 38.48
2. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:02.71 216 43.07 46.82 51.99 40.83
3. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 3:04.68 209 54.80 33.55 55.71 40.62
4. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin3:10.64 190 47.51 48.47 54.70 39.96
5. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin3:13.24 182 44.65 48.16 55.47 44.96
6. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 3:13.78 181 41.74 48.95 1:00.04 43.05
7. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:16.75 172 55.77 38.96 1:02.19 39.83
8. TASIC, Simeon 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 3:21.15 161 48.43 50.51 57.64 44.57
9. SLAVKOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 3:52.10 105 55.65 1:03.60 1:00.60 52.25

13 - 14 godina

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:27.02 414 29.72 38.77 44.58 33.95
2. KRSMANOVIC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin2:39.00 327 35.70 40.07 49.59 33.64
3. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 2:44.64 295 34.56 45.31 47.60 37.17
4. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin2:48.15 277 37.74 42.32 52.56 35.53
5. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Pk Pirat 2:50.91 263 34.88 46.23 49.17 40.63

15 - 16 godina

1. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:37.36 338 31.21 40.06 47.38 38.71
2. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:37.54 336 34.33 44.14 43.67 35.40
3. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:39.90 322 33.92 43.27 46.52 36.19
4. SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:51.47 261 38.30 48.25 44.33 40.59

Otvoreno

1. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:15.80 526 29.16 37.32 38.83 30.49
2. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:24.01 441 32.56 39.15 39.31 32.99
3. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:27.02 414 29.72 38.77 44.58 33.95
4. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:37.36 338 31.21 40.06 47.38 38.71
5. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:37.54 336 34.33 44.14 43.67 35.40
6. KRSMANOVIC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin2:39.00 327 35.70 40.07 49.59 33.64
7. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:39.90 322 33.92 43.27 46.52 36.19
8. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 2:44.64 295 34.56 45.31 47.60 37.17
9. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin2:48.15 277 37.74 42.32 52.56 35.53

10. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Pk Pirat 2:50.91 263 34.88 46.23 49.17 40.63
11. SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:51.47 261 38.30 48.25 44.33 40.59
12. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 2:51.77 259 36.62 45.79 50.88 38.48
13. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:02.71 216 43.07 46.82 51.99 40.83
14. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 3:04.68 209 54.80 33.55 55.71 40.62
15. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin3:10.64 190 47.51 48.47 54.70 39.96
16. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin3:13.24 182 44.65 48.16 55.47 44.96
17. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 3:13.78 181 41.74 48.95 1:00.04 43.05
18. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:16.75 172 55.77 38.96 1:02.19 39.83
19. TASIC, Simeon 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 3:21.15 161 48.43 50.51 57.64 44.57
20. SLAVKOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 3:52.10 105 55.65 1:03.60 1:00.60 52.25

VK-EXH VUKAJLOVIC, Veljko 02 Pk Viking Paracin 2:33.30 365 31.39 40.21 48.01 33.69
VK-EXH MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Pk Viking Paracin 3:00.83 222 39.40 49.89 49.61 41.93


